
Horse Name Group NameBack No Exhibitor Name

PINEYWOODS MONTEREY JAZZ GLISTENING ACRES2056 ABIGAIL LOWE1

PRECIOUS PEBBLES NORTHERN STARS2138 EMMA GILLESPIE2

JORDAN'S JUST-A-GAMBLE HICKORY RIDGE FARM2360 CHRISTEN ROBERS3

ITTY BITTY BAD ASSET FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER2704 ALLY HILL4

VERMILYEA FARMS MISS TEXAS SUR2732 ALLISON LITTLEFIELD5

HANNAH WILKENS GROUP2456 KRISTEN DILLE6

MINI BROOKS CHARMING ROSE RENEGADE MINIATURES2513 ALEXA WALKER7

LIL BIT GOLDEN DAWN EQUINE2633 OLIVIA NICOLE YELTON8

MINI CLASSES

25 WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP MINI 14-18

WALLY & ALICE MAMER, PORT CLINTON, OH

26     WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP MINI     13 & UNDER
DIAMOND K FARMS

Horse Name Group Name

STORYBOOK MINI THERAPY HORSES

Back No Exhibitor Name

PHILIA BLAZES SIROCCO RENEGADE MINIATURES2512 SIERRA WALKER1

WCS CINNAMON GOLDEN KID GLISTENING ACRES2640 CALLIE FINNEGAN2

LITTLE ENCHANTED LADY HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES2087 SCOTT MCKENZIE3

MWR'S GOOD JELLY BEANS HICKORY RIDGE FARM2862 TAYLOR COEN4

LOTSAFUN TRU SUNDANCER ZOE WOODLAND PH2544 COURTNEY MELTON5

HUMHILLS PAINTED LADY HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES2464 MADELEINE WOOLAVER6

DOUGHTY VALLEY BEAUTY HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES2466 HUNTER WOLERY7

DIAMOND IN DISGUISE HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES2465 WYATT WOLERY8

пс     MINI DRIVING     мпπму

QUARTER STAR FARM

Horse Name Group NameBack No Exhibitor Name

VERMILYEA FARMS MISS TEXAS SUR2732 ALLISON LITTLEFIELD1

JORDAN'S JUST-A-GAMBLE HICKORY RIDGE FARM2360 CHRISTEN ROBERS2

PRECIOUS PEBBLES NORTHERN STARS2138 EMMA GILLESPIE3

LIL BIT GOLDEN DAWN EQUINE2633 OLIVIA NICOLE YELTON4

пт     MINI DRIVING     мо ϧ ¦b59w
DIAMOND K C!wa{   STARBROOKE STABLES

Horse Name Group NameBack No Exhibitor Name

LOTSAFUN TRU SUNDANCER ZOE WOODLAND PH2544 COURTNEY MELTON1

THUNDER2038 GABRIELLA KEGLOVIC2

DOUGHTY VALLEY BEAUTY HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES2466 HUNTER WOLERY3

DIAMOND IN DISGUISE HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES2465 WYATT WOLERY4

HUMHILLS PAINTED LADY HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES2464 MADELEINE WOOLAVER5



тл     MINI IN-HAND TRAIL     мо ϧ ¦b59w

JEFF & PAM RIES, SANDUSKY, OH CTL AEROSPACE CINCINNATI, OH

Horse Name Group NameBack No Exhibitor Name

PHILIA BLAZES SIROCCO RENEGADE MINIATURES2512 SIERRA WALKER1

THUNDER2038 GABRIELLA KEGLOVIC2

MWR'S GOOD JELLY BEANS HICKORY RIDGE FARM2862 TAYLOR COEN3

MINI BROOKS CHARMING ROSE RENEGADE MINIATURES2511 SIERRA WALKER4

CUPCAKE2222 TAYLOR SCHOEN5

WCS CINNAMON GOLDEN KID GLISTENING ACRES2640 CALLIE FINNEGAN6

DIAMOND IN DISGUISE HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES2465 WYATT WOLERY7

LOTSAFUN TRU SUNDANCER ZOE WOODLAND PH2544 COURTNEY MELTON8

71     MINI IN-HAND TRAIL     14-18
OGLE HAY & CATTLE CO.

Horse Name

CARBONKLEAN, OSTRANDER, OH 

Group NameBack No Exhibitor Name

JORDAN'S JUST-A-GAMBLE HICKORY RIDGE FARM2360 CHRISTEN ROBERS1

ITTY BITTY BAD ASSET FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER2704 ALLY HILL2

KANDEE2191 KRISTINA LUKO3

MINI BROOKS CHARMING ROSE RENEGADE MINIATURES2513 ALEXA WALKER4

PINEYWOODS MONTEREY JAZZ GLISTENING ACRES2056 ABIGAIL LOWE5

VERMILYEA FARMS MISS TEXAS SUR2732 ALLISON LITTLEFIELD6

SHADE2336 MADELYNN SULLIVAN7

PRECIOUS PEBBLES NORTHERN STARS2138 EMMA GILLESPIE8

тн     MINI IN-HAND JUMPING     мо ϧ ¦b59w

JUSTIN & EMILY WOLERY GEORGE & SUE HALKO

Horse Name Group NameBack No Exhibitor Name

THUNDER2038 GABRIELLA KEGLOVIC1

DIAMOND GLITTER EQUESTRIANS 4-H2308 ARWEN FURNIS2

PHILIA BLAZES SIROCCO RENEGADE MINIATURES2512 SIERRA WALKER3

MINI BROOKS CHARMING ROSE RENEGADE MINIATURES2511 SIERRA WALKER4

LOTSAFUN TRU SUNDANCER ZOE WOODLAND PH2544 COURTNEY MELTON5

LUCKY BRIARFIELD STABLES2389 ABBY MCCULLOUGH6

HUMHILLS PAINTED LADY HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES2464 MADELEINE WOOLAVER7

MWR'S GOOD JELLY BEANS HICKORY RIDGE FARM2862 TAYLOR COEN8



то     MINI IN-HAND JUMPING     мпπму

SS PERFORMANCE HORSES

Horse Name

              MARC LOWE, SANDUSKY, OH 

Group NameBack No Exhibitor Name

ITTY BITTY BAD ASSET FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER2704 ALLY HILL1

VERMILYEA FARMS MISS TEXAS SUR2732 ALLISON LITTLEFIELD2

KANDEE2191 KRISTINA LUKO3

HANNAH WILKENS GROUP2456 KRISTEN DILLE4

PRECIOUS PEBBLES NORTHERN STARS2138 EMMA GILLESPIE5

MINI HIDDEN MAGIC LILY ROSE HICKORY RIDGE FARM2357 ANDREA KLINGELHAFER6

JORDAN'S JUST-A-GAMBLE HICKORY RIDGE FARM2360 CHRISTEN ROBERS7

RUBY THE KID MILKYWAY EQUESTRIANS 4-H2309 MADISON SWICK8

129     HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP MINI     13 & UNDER

JEFF & PAM RIES, SANDUSKY, OH

Horse Name Group Name

JULIE MCDONNELL, ASHLAND, OH

Back No Exhibitor Name

MWR'S GOOD JELLY BEANS HICKORY RIDGE FARM2862 TAYLOR COEN1

WCS CINNAMON GOLDEN KID GLISTENING ACRES2640 CALLIE FINNEGAN2

LUCKY BRIARFIELD STABLES2389 ABBY MCCULLOUGH3

LITTLE ENCHANTED LADY HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES2087 SCOTT MCKENZIE4

LOTSAFUN TRU SUNDANCER ZOE WOODLAND PH2544 COURTNEY MELTON5

HUMHILLS PAINTED LADY HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES2464 MADELEINE WOOLAVER6

DIAMOND IN DISGUISE HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES2465 WYATT WOLERY7

DOUGHTY VALLEY BEAUTY HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES2466 HUNTER WOLERY8

мол     HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP MINI     мпπму

JUDY LOWE AMHERST, OH

Horse Name Group NameBack No Exhibitor Name

PINEYWOODS MONTEREY JAZZ GLISTENING ACRES2056 ABIGAIL LOWE1

ITTY BITTY BAD ASSET FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER2704 ALLY HILL2

JORDAN'S JUST-A-GAMBLE HICKORY RIDGE FARM2360 CHRISTEN ROBERS3

PRECIOUS PEBBLES NORTHERN STARS2138 EMMA GILLESPIE4

MINI BROOKS CHARMING ROSE RENEGADE MINIATURES2513 ALEXA WALKER5

VERMILYEA FARMS MISS TEXAS SUR2732 ALLISON LITTLEFIELD6

MINI HIDDEN MAGIC LILY ROSE HICKORY RIDGE FARM2357 ANDREA KLINGELHAFER7

HANNAH WILKENS GROUP2456 KRISTEN DILLE8



HIGH POINT & RESERVE HIGH POINT CHAMPIONS & COOLER SPONSORS

MINI CLASSES 13 & UNDER

Horse Name Group NameBack No Exhibitor Name

PHILIA BLAZES SIROCCO RENEGADE MINIATURES1 2512 SIERRA WALKER

LOTSAFUN TRU SUNDANCER ZOE WOODLAND PH2 2544 COURTNEY MELTON

OWEN PERFORMANCE HORSES 
THE PIZZA HOUSE

MINI CLASSES 14-18

Horse Name Group NameBack No Exhibitor Name

JORDAN'S JUST-A-GAMBLE HICKORY RIDGE FARM1 2360 CHRISTEN ROBERS

ITTY BITTY BAD ASSET FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER2 2704 ALLY HILL

MACHINE QUILTING BY CAROL
GRAZIANO BUILDERS LLC
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